
Official Precinct Results - Commissioner
May 2022 Primary Election - Multnomah County

All Precincts, All Districts, All ScanStations, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 173686

2022-06-09
14:51:47

City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Peggy Sue

Owens
Karellen

Stephens
Chad Leisey Dale Hardt Jo Ann Hardesty Joseph Whitcomb Jeffrey A Wilebski Vadim Mozyrsky Rene González Kim Kasch

Precinct 2801 3567 26   0.73% 10   0.28% 8   0.22% 9   0.25% 1319  36.98% 92   2.58% 19   0.53% 986  27.64% 1002  28.09% 76   2.13%
Precinct 2803 992 10   1.01% 3   0.30% 3   0.30% 8   0.81% 409  41.23% 25   2.52% 6   0.60% 273  27.52% 221  22.28% 30   3.02%
Precinct 2804 3539 20   0.57% 5   0.14% 12   0.34% 7   0.20% 941  26.59% 69   1.95% 14   0.40% 1197  33.82% 1196  33.79% 64   1.81%
Precinct 2805 4076 39   0.96% 15   0.37% 14   0.34% 10   0.25% 1477  36.24% 147   3.61% 15   0.37% 1120  27.48% 1100  26.99% 114   2.80%
Precinct 2806 4020 38   0.95% 11   0.27% 13   0.32% 18   0.45% 1618  40.25% 142   3.53% 21   0.52% 1035  25.75% 987  24.55% 114   2.84%
Precinct 3301 2 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 1  50.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 3302 3315 33   1.00% 12   0.36% 14   0.42% 10   0.30% 1113  33.57% 52   1.57% 14   0.42% 1038  31.31% 954  28.78% 57   1.72%
Precinct 3303 2616 59   2.26% 19   0.73% 22   0.84% 23   0.88% 1125  43.00% 61   2.33% 19   0.73% 651  24.89% 517  19.76% 91   3.48%
Precinct 3304 3669 17   0.46% 4   0.11% 6   0.16% 14   0.38% 1114  30.36% 113   3.08% 10   0.27% 1257  34.26% 1053  28.70% 63   1.72%
Precinct 3305 8 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  37.50% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  12.50% 4  50.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 3306 1977 37   1.87% 7   0.35% 14   0.71% 7   0.35% 777  39.30% 37   1.87% 20   1.01% 572  28.93% 430  21.75% 56   2.83%
Precinct 3307 2145 22   1.03% 4   0.19% 11   0.51% 8   0.37% 692  32.26% 33   1.54% 14   0.65% 780  36.36% 513  23.92% 57   2.66%
Precinct 3308 1510 19   1.26% 11   0.73% 12   0.79% 5   0.33% 769  50.93% 57   3.77% 8   0.53% 270  17.88% 293  19.40% 50   3.31%
Precinct 3401 303 2   0.66% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 100  33.00% 12   3.96% 1   0.33% 66  21.78% 111  36.63% 10   3.30%
Precinct 3803 4342 30   0.69% 11   0.25% 11   0.25% 9   0.21% 1533  35.31% 187   4.31% 23   0.53% 1138  26.21% 1253  28.86% 127   2.92%
Precinct 3804 1543 13   0.84% 6   0.39% 8   0.52% 11   0.71% 558  36.16% 92   5.96% 15   0.97% 398  25.79% 382  24.76% 49   3.18%
Precinct 3805 2909 30   1.03% 9   0.31% 20   0.69% 16   0.55% 1033  35.51% 104   3.58% 18   0.62% 739  25.40% 829  28.50% 96   3.30%
Precinct 3806 38 0   0.00% 2   5.26% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 6  15.79% 2   5.26% 2   5.26% 15  39.47% 11  28.95% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4101 1653 13   0.79% 4   0.24% 3   0.18% 9   0.54% 601  36.36% 53   3.21% 3   0.18% 316  19.12% 619  37.45% 24   1.45%
Precinct 4102 1456 18   1.24% 2   0.14% 4   0.27% 4   0.27% 662  45.47% 37   2.54% 7   0.48% 310  21.29% 349  23.97% 49   3.37%
Precinct 4103 2140 22   1.03% 6   0.28% 6   0.28% 9   0.42% 675  31.54% 36   1.68% 10   0.47% 458  21.40% 879  41.07% 30   1.40%
Precinct 4104 2729 26   0.95% 11   0.40% 5   0.18% 10   0.37% 1383  50.68% 86   3.15% 6   0.22% 546  20.01% 593  21.73% 43   1.58%
Precinct 4105 3423 24   0.70% 8   0.23% 11   0.32% 9   0.26% 1641  47.94% 63   1.84% 10   0.29% 712  20.80% 851  24.86% 75   2.19%
Precinct 4201 2200 19   0.86% 1   0.05% 1   0.05% 7   0.32% 1296  58.91% 33   1.50% 8   0.36% 427  19.41% 347  15.77% 51   2.32%
Precinct 4202 3863 15   0.39% 7   0.18% 9   0.23% 8   0.21% 2243  58.06% 46   1.19% 21   0.54% 825  21.36% 602  15.58% 77   1.99%
Precinct 4203 3351 23   0.69% 14   0.42% 4   0.12% 12   0.36% 1870  55.80% 68   2.03% 19   0.57% 668  19.93% 562  16.77% 92   2.75%
Precinct 4204 3553 14   0.39% 9   0.25% 4   0.11% 3   0.08% 1967  55.36% 46   1.29% 8   0.23% 765  21.53% 655  18.44% 65   1.83%
Precinct 4205 2741 18   0.66% 7   0.26% 5   0.18% 11   0.40% 1712  62.46% 35   1.28% 21   0.77% 448  16.34% 397  14.48% 75   2.74%
Precinct 4206 2277 18   0.79% 4   0.18% 5   0.22% 5   0.22% 1317  57.84% 38   1.67% 9   0.40% 435  19.10% 375  16.47% 54   2.37%
Precinct 4207 1904 5   0.26% 2   0.11% 1   0.05% 2   0.11% 786  41.28% 8   0.42% 11   0.58% 509  26.73% 559  29.36% 15   0.79%
Precinct 4208 1901 13   0.68% 3   0.16% 4   0.21% 2   0.11% 773  40.66% 33   1.74% 19   1.00% 492  25.88% 521  27.41% 35   1.84%
Precinct 4301 1682 10   0.59% 7   0.42% 3   0.18% 4   0.24% 1047  62.25% 30   1.78% 12   0.71% 282  16.77% 232  13.79% 37   2.20%
Precinct 4302 2043 23   1.13% 10   0.49% 6   0.29% 8   0.39% 1225  59.96% 33   1.62% 10   0.49% 439  21.49% 229  11.21% 45   2.20%
Precinct 4303 3085 17   0.55% 8   0.26% 7   0.23% 5   0.16% 2007  65.06% 24   0.78% 22   0.71% 482  15.62% 404  13.10% 95   3.08%
Precinct 4304 3375 22   0.65% 6   0.18% 7   0.21% 7   0.21% 1741  51.59% 32   0.95% 19   0.56% 844  25.01% 640  18.96% 46   1.36%
Precinct 4305 3586 22   0.61% 10   0.28% 12   0.33% 9   0.25% 1830  51.03% 59   1.65% 15   0.42% 810  22.59% 726  20.25% 80   2.23%
Precinct 4306 4005 19   0.47% 8   0.20% 3   0.07% 5   0.12% 1643  41.02% 57   1.42% 11   0.27% 1053  26.29% 1149  28.69% 48   1.20%
Precinct 4307 3561 23   0.65% 10   0.28% 9   0.25% 9   0.25% 1953  54.84% 82   2.30% 18   0.51% 703  19.74% 653  18.34% 77   2.16%
Precinct 4401 2136 39   1.83% 8   0.37% 14   0.66% 18   0.84% 1086  50.84% 77   3.60% 20   0.94% 413  19.34% 386  18.07% 54   2.53%
Precinct 4402 2518 40   1.59% 6   0.24% 16   0.64% 17   0.68% 1339  53.18% 128   5.08% 15   0.60% 455  18.07% 410  16.28% 75   2.98%
Precinct 4403 3080 42   1.36% 19   0.62% 23   0.75% 20   0.65% 1495  48.54% 147   4.77% 13   0.42% 627  20.36% 599  19.45% 69   2.24%
Precinct 4404 3456 29   0.84% 7   0.20% 13   0.38% 12   0.35% 1714  49.59% 81   2.34% 32   0.93% 786  22.74% 691  19.99% 69   2.00%
Precinct 4405 3360 33   0.98% 6   0.18% 10   0.30% 11   0.33% 1918  57.08% 76   2.26% 14   0.42% 590  17.56% 589  17.53% 86   2.56%
Precinct 4406 2460 58   2.36% 16   0.65% 13   0.53% 24   0.98% 1054  42.85% 158   6.42% 22   0.89% 465  18.90% 544  22.11% 76   3.09%
Precinct 4407 8 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  37.50% 1  12.50% 0   0.00% 3  37.50% 1  12.50% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4501 5026 40   0.80% 8   0.16% 22   0.44% 15   0.30% 2060  40.99% 100   1.99% 19   0.38% 1245  24.77% 1416  28.17% 84   1.67%
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City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Ed Baker Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 2801 3567 18   0.50% 2   0.06% 1 130
Precinct 2803 992 3   0.30% 1   0.10% 0 46
Precinct 2804 3539 13   0.37% 1   0.03% 2 145
Precinct 2805 4076 21   0.52% 4   0.10% 0 223
Precinct 2806 4020 19   0.47% 4   0.10% 1 168
Precinct 3301 2 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 3302 3315 13   0.39% 5   0.15% 1 118
Precinct 3303 2616 22   0.84% 7   0.27% 0 112
Precinct 3304 3669 16   0.44% 2   0.05% 1 140
Precinct 3305 8 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Precinct 3306 1977 15   0.76% 5   0.25% 1 95
Precinct 3307 2145 9   0.42% 2   0.09% 1 91
Precinct 3308 1510 14   0.93% 2   0.13% 2 58
Precinct 3401 303 1   0.33% 0   0.00% 0 8
Precinct 3803 4342 20   0.46% 0   0.00% 5 213
Precinct 3804 1543 10   0.65% 1   0.06% 1 77
Precinct 3805 2909 12   0.41% 3   0.10% 1 149
Precinct 3806 38 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Precinct 4101 1653 5   0.30% 3   0.18% 1 65
Precinct 4102 1456 12   0.82% 2   0.14% 0 73
Precinct 4103 2140 8   0.37% 1   0.05% 0 62
Precinct 4104 2729 16   0.59% 4   0.15% 0 101
Precinct 4105 3423 16   0.47% 3   0.09% 3 146
Precinct 4201 2200 8   0.36% 2   0.09% 0 89
Precinct 4202 3863 8   0.21% 2   0.05% 2 122
Precinct 4203 3351 17   0.51% 2   0.06% 2 94
Precinct 4204 3553 12   0.34% 5   0.14% 0 127
Precinct 4205 2741 7   0.26% 5   0.18% 0 71
Precinct 4206 2277 14   0.61% 3   0.13% 0 69
Precinct 4207 1904 6   0.32% 0   0.00% 0 36
Precinct 4208 1901 4   0.21% 2   0.11% 0 43
Precinct 4301 1682 12   0.71% 6   0.36% 1 75
Precinct 4302 2043 10   0.49% 5   0.24% 3 77
Precinct 4303 3085 8   0.26% 6   0.19% 3 125
Precinct 4304 3375 6   0.18% 5   0.15% 2 108
Precinct 4305 3586 10   0.28% 3   0.08% 1 113
Precinct 4306 4005 7   0.17% 2   0.05% 1 120
Precinct 4307 3561 19   0.53% 5   0.14% 2 130
Precinct 4401 2136 19   0.89% 2   0.09% 0 75
Precinct 4402 2518 14   0.56% 3   0.12% 0 117
Precinct 4403 3080 21   0.68% 5   0.16% 1 149
Precinct 4404 3456 20   0.58% 2   0.06% 2 131
Precinct 4405 3360 22   0.65% 5   0.15% 0 124
Precinct 4406 2460 26   1.06% 4   0.16% 1 117
Precinct 4407 8 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 4501 5026 13   0.26% 4   0.08% 2 211
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City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Peggy Sue

Owens
Karellen

Stephens
Chad Leisey Dale Hardt Jo Ann Hardesty Joseph Whitcomb Jeffrey A Wilebski Vadim Mozyrsky Rene González Kim Kasch

Precinct 4502 4183 32   0.77% 6   0.14% 13   0.31% 21   0.50% 1938  46.33% 132   3.16% 31   0.74% 928  22.19% 943  22.54% 112   2.68%
Precinct 4503 3600 45   1.25% 19   0.53% 17   0.47% 26   0.72% 1737  48.25% 168   4.67% 37   1.03% 651  18.08% 758  21.06% 103   2.86%
Precinct 4505 1039 14   1.35% 3   0.29% 6   0.58% 6   0.58% 510  49.09% 34   3.27% 11   1.06% 210  20.21% 197  18.96% 39   3.75%
Precinct 4506 3671 49   1.33% 14   0.38% 17   0.46% 17   0.46% 1778  48.43% 150   4.09% 19   0.52% 670  18.25% 805  21.93% 130   3.54%
Precinct 4507 124 5   4.03% 1   0.81% 0   0.00% 2   1.61% 49  39.52% 14  11.29% 1   0.81% 20  16.13% 25  20.16% 6   4.84%
Precinct 4508 2385 64   2.68% 24   1.01% 23   0.96% 22   0.92% 771  32.33% 219   9.18% 32   1.34% 502  21.05% 585  24.53% 95   3.98%
Precinct 4509 415 10   2.41% 8   1.93% 4   0.96% 7   1.69% 114  27.47% 35   8.43% 1   0.24% 110  26.51% 103  24.82% 14   3.37%
Precinct 4601 3377 26   0.77% 10   0.30% 10   0.30% 12   0.36% 1643  48.65% 94   2.78% 15   0.44% 690  20.43% 767  22.71% 84   2.49%
Precinct 4602 2813 39   1.39% 8   0.28% 16   0.57% 20   0.71% 1497  53.22% 84   2.99% 12   0.43% 480  17.06% 537  19.09% 93   3.31%
Precinct 4603 1923 31   1.61% 7   0.36% 8   0.42% 12   0.62% 1037  53.93% 82   4.26% 8   0.42% 325  16.90% 335  17.42% 48   2.50%
Precinct 4604 2635 58   2.20% 11   0.42% 14   0.53% 20   0.76% 1289  48.92% 139   5.28% 23   0.87% 504  19.13% 475  18.03% 82   3.11%
Precinct 4605 1752 39   2.23% 12   0.68% 18   1.03% 20   1.14% 786  44.86% 121   6.91% 16   0.91% 278  15.87% 340  19.41% 85   4.85%
Precinct 4606 1832 43   2.35% 12   0.66% 21   1.15% 14   0.76% 729  39.79% 132   7.21% 20   1.09% 346  18.89% 412  22.49% 66   3.60%
Precinct 4607 1280 37   2.89% 7   0.55% 10   0.78% 15   1.17% 501  39.14% 100   7.81% 21   1.64% 204  15.94% 293  22.89% 59   4.61%
Precinct 4702 856 17   1.99% 9   1.05% 3   0.35% 4   0.47% 251  29.32% 65   7.59% 13   1.52% 160  18.69% 286  33.41% 38   4.44%
Precinct 4703 2063 60   2.91% 9   0.44% 29   1.41% 30   1.45% 372  18.03% 284  13.77% 27   1.31% 462  22.39% 661  32.04% 90   4.36%
Precinct 4704 1269 35   2.76% 17   1.34% 18   1.42% 30   2.36% 274  21.59% 195  15.37% 19   1.50% 210  16.55% 352  27.74% 85   6.70%
Precinct 4705 1307 16   1.22% 7   0.54% 9   0.69% 16   1.22% 389  29.76% 176  13.47% 19   1.45% 248  18.97% 333  25.48% 64   4.90%
Precinct 4706 1213 25   2.06% 3   0.25% 9   0.74% 13   1.07% 342  28.19% 148  12.20% 15   1.24% 265  21.85% 342  28.19% 31   2.56%
Precinct 4707 2083 58   2.78% 19   0.91% 16   0.77% 18   0.86% 743  35.67% 202   9.70% 18   0.86% 415  19.92% 474  22.76% 73   3.50%
Precinct 4708 2053 64   3.12% 25   1.22% 20   0.97% 19   0.93% 619  30.15% 288  14.03% 17   0.83% 360  17.54% 516  25.13% 85   4.14%
Precinct 4709 404 11   2.72% 6   1.49% 8   1.98% 4   0.99% 120  29.70% 43  10.64% 3   0.74% 90  22.28% 96  23.76% 17   4.21%
Precinct 4710 444 13   2.93% 3   0.68% 4   0.90% 7   1.58% 135  30.41% 55  12.39% 2   0.45% 81  18.24% 125  28.15% 15   3.38%
Precinct 4801 204 4   1.96% 0   0.00% 3   1.47% 0   0.00% 69  33.82% 25  12.25% 1   0.49% 32  15.69% 57  27.94% 10   4.90%
Precinct 4802 1681 52   3.09% 18   1.07% 12   0.71% 13   0.77% 540  32.12% 184  10.95% 19   1.13% 282  16.78% 429  25.52% 94   5.59%
Precinct 4803 926 29   3.13% 11   1.19% 11   1.19% 16   1.73% 253  27.32% 126  13.61% 9   0.97% 166  17.93% 250  27.00% 41   4.43%
Precinct 4804 1732 49   2.83% 21   1.21% 13   0.75% 26   1.50% 416  24.02% 246  14.20% 23   1.33% 332  19.17% 496  28.64% 74   4.27%
Precinct 4805 58 5   8.62% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 12  20.69% 8  13.79% 2   3.45% 10  17.24% 14  24.14% 2   3.45%
Precinct 4806 2050 61   2.98% 19   0.93% 28   1.37% 25   1.22% 413  20.15% 345  16.83% 23   1.12% 374  18.24% 599  29.22% 111   5.41%
Precinct 4809 3 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  66.67% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4910 77 2   2.60% 1   1.30% 1   1.30% 3   3.90% 19  24.68% 9  11.69% 0   0.00% 15  19.48% 23  29.87% 2   2.60%
Precinct 5001 22 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   9.09% 10  45.45% 0   0.00% 2   9.09% 7  31.82% 1   4.55%
Precinct 5003 126 3   2.38% 3   2.38% 3   2.38% 3   2.38% 23  18.25% 14  11.11% 1   0.79% 21  16.67% 46  36.51% 7   5.56%

Total 166743 2036   1.22% 649   0.39% 753   0.45% 851   0.51% 72999  43.78% 6820   4.09% 1071   0.64% 37088  22.24% 38517  23.10% 4536   2.72%
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City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Ed Baker Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 4502 4183 23   0.55% 4   0.10% 2 134
Precinct 4503 3600 35   0.97% 4   0.11% 1 140
Precinct 4505 1039 8   0.77% 1   0.10% 1 45
Precinct 4506 3671 19   0.52% 3   0.08% 1 122
Precinct 4507 124 1   0.81% 0   0.00% 0 7
Precinct 4508 2385 46   1.93% 2   0.08% 2 146
Precinct 4509 415 9   2.17% 0   0.00% 1 21
Precinct 4601 3377 21   0.62% 5   0.15% 2 118
Precinct 4602 2813 25   0.89% 2   0.07% 0 131
Precinct 4603 1923 27   1.40% 3   0.16% 1 102
Precinct 4604 2635 19   0.72% 1   0.04% 0 144
Precinct 4605 1752 30   1.71% 7   0.40% 2 71
Precinct 4606 1832 31   1.69% 6   0.33% 0 85
Precinct 4607 1280 32   2.50% 1   0.08% 2 59
Precinct 4702 856 9   1.05% 1   0.12% 1 85
Precinct 4703 2063 37   1.79% 2   0.10% 2 131
Precinct 4704 1269 31   2.44% 3   0.24% 0 58
Precinct 4705 1307 26   1.99% 4   0.31% 1 69
Precinct 4706 1213 20   1.65% 0   0.00% 2 55
Precinct 4707 2083 41   1.97% 6   0.29% 2 105
Precinct 4708 2053 35   1.70% 5   0.24% 3 113
Precinct 4709 404 6   1.49% 0   0.00% 0 16
Precinct 4710 444 2   0.45% 2   0.45% 0 23
Precinct 4801 204 3   1.47% 0   0.00% 0 10
Precinct 4802 1681 35   2.08% 3   0.18% 0 106
Precinct 4803 926 12   1.30% 2   0.22% 2 44
Precinct 4804 1732 31   1.79% 5   0.29% 0 68
Precinct 4805 58 4   6.90% 1   1.72% 0 5
Precinct 4806 2050 49   2.39% 3   0.15% 1 103
Precinct 4809 3 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 4910 77 2   2.60% 0   0.00% 0 3
Precinct 5001 22 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 5003 126 2   1.59% 0   0.00% 0 5

Total 166743 1217   0.73% 206   0.12% 73 6869
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